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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP
Event 107 .
08 AUG 2019 - 16:30 Synchronised Platform - Men
Final
REFEREE KERA Ana ASSISTANT  KELEMEN lidiko
PANEL
EXECUTION1 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 1 ROZA Nancy
EXECUTION2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO2  AXTELIUS Peter
EXECUTION3 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO3  JAFCSAK Zsolt
EXECUTION4 BARTH Michael SYNCHRO4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L
SYNCHRO5 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej
RESERVE  PIKTURNINE Ale RESERVE  JENSEN Kim
BELEVTSEV Aleksandr RUS 12 SEP 1997 417.30
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001 413.16 4.14
SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000 412.56 4.74
WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000
SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996 352.80 64.50
HARUTYUNYAN Viadimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001 343.98 73.32
WALDSTEINER Tom GER 15 MAY 2002
VERZOTTO Julian ITA 14 APR 2001 342.78 74.52
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN
DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
(',EBV :3:5122179_16:30 Synchronised Platform - Men
Final
REFEREE KERA Ana ASSISTANT KELEMEN lldiko
PANEL
EXECUTION1 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 1 ROZA Nancy
EXECUTION2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO2 AXTELIUS Peter
EXECUTION3 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO3 JAFCSAK Zsolt
EXECUTION 4 BARTH Michael SYNCHRO4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L
SYNCHRO5  KRYNICKI Bartlomiej
RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale RESERVE JENSEN Kim
1 BELEVTSEV Aleksandr RUS 12 SEP 1997
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
101B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 85 9.0 52.20 52.20
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 85 85 85 9.5 51.60 103.80
5337D 3.4 10.0 7.5 8.0 85 8.0 80 8.0 8.0 85 85 82.62 186.42
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 85 9.0 9.0 85 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 84.48 270.90
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.0 55 55 6.5 6.5 75 6.5 6.5 63.24 334.14
5255B 3.6 10.0 80 80 75 75 75 75 75 8.0 8.0 83.16 417.30
2 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001
SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 85 9.0 85 85 85 8.0 85 9.0 51.00 51.00
301B 2.0 100 9.0 85 75 7.0 80 7.5 85 85 8.5 49.20 100.20
407C 3.2 10.0 85 85 85 70 7.0 80 75 7.5 85 76.80 177.00
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 65 80 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 8.5 73.26 250.26
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 85 8.0 85 9.0 76.50 326.76
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 85 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 86.40 413.16 4.14
3 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000
103B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 80 8.0 9.0 85 8.0 85 8.5 49.80 49.80
201B 2.0 100 8.0 85 85 9.0 85 85 85 85 8.5 51.00 100.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 80 7.0 65 80 75 70 7.0 7.0 70.08 170.88
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.0 85 8.0 80 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.56 250.44
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 80 85 85 80 80 7.5 8.0 8.0 77.76 328.20
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 80 75 80 80 75 70 75 75 84.36 412.56 4.74
4 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
101B 2.0 100 75 75 80 75 75 75 8.0 80 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 100 75 70 75 80 65 70 70 75 75 43.80 89.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 85 75 75 70 65 75 70 7.5 6.5 69.12 158.52
407C 3.2 10.0 55 55 7.0 7.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.44 219.96
207B 3.6 10.0 40 45 50 35 55 50 5.0 45 55 51.84 271.80
5255B 3.6 10.0 75 75 85 65 75 75 75 80 7.0 81.00 352.80 64.50
5 SCHOENE Karl GER 16 AUG 2001
WALDSTEINER Tom GER 15 MAY 2002
201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 70 7.0 80 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 40.80
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 76.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 70 65 7.0 75 70 7.0 7.0 60.30 137.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 70 70 65 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 66.24 203.34
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 70 75 70 70 70 70 75 7.0 67.20 270.54
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 70 75 75 75 7.0 73.44 343.98 73.32
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN
DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
6 VERZOTTO Julian ITA 14 APR 2001
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
201B 2.0 100 8.0 85 7.0 80 85 85 85 8.0 80 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 100 8.5 85 80 80 9.0 85 9.0 85 8.0 51.00 100.20
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.0 55 35 25 7.0 70 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.42 157.62
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 55 70 65 7.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.0 59.40 217.02
407C 3.2 10.0 55 6.5 55 6.0 7.5 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 59.52 276.54
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 70 70 65 7.0 70 70 7.0 7.0 66.24 342.78 7452
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